13 Haziran 2023 Sali

8. Kosu Saat:
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At ismi
1. TUNGDAG
2.DENIZ SOVALYESI
3. BORDOMAVI (Kosmaz)
4. BORNOVALIM
5.AKDAG FIRTINASI
6.HEDBE
7.0ZGURSU
8.ROCKSTAR (Kosmaz)
9.HAYALET SEHIR (Kosmaz)
10.HOPASAHI
11.ULUBATUR (Kosmaz)
12.GUZELCOCUK (Kosmaz)
13.JET HEMO (Kosmaz)
14 MUALLIMHALIM
15.SINTAY (Kosmaz)
16.SULEIMAN (Kosmaz)

Kayitlar
Handikap 22/DHO/M1
1.)195.000 ¢
1.)44.850 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
S5yda  OZDURAN- RAZIYE
Syaa  GHIBOLU- MANTA
S5yda  ALTAHA - ZEIGVA
5ydk  BABAMEVLUT- CAVRESU
4yaa  ORQUN-ILKORU
6yaa  BERKSOY - DZ
S5yka  TURBO-DILASU
4yaa  TURBO- HEKIM
Syak  KIBRSLI- AKAD PRENSES]
7ykk  KAFKAS SAH - HOPALM
8yka  AGAKARACA - AHUICAN
8ydk  TURBO- AYHATLN
Syka KAYATUFAN - KUGUK DENiZ
d4yka  TURBO- DALIDEMIR
7yak  KURTEL - ALMIVRUHYE27
7yka TURBO- CANISI

2.)78.000 ¢
2)17.940 ¢

Siklet

63

62

0

60

56,5
56,5
56,5

Sahip
I. HAK. BOYRAZ
ABD. BALKU
MEH. YILDIZ
TAN. ARSLAN
SIT. SIMSEK
HIK. CELIK
GUN. SOYUPAK
R. ENV. ADVAN
GUN. SOYUPAK
SEV. TOSUNOGLU
CET. ARSLAN
MUS. BAYDAN
MEH. AKTAS
AL OZHAMURKAR
H. TAR. DIKENCIK
OME. EROGLU

3)39.000 ¢
3)8970 ¢

Antrendrii
MERT KORKMAZ
AGUVEN
H.TURAN
MTEZEL
I.AKKILIC
HASYILDIRIM
C.DEMR
R.TASDELEN
B.SIMSEK
C.KARATAS
GKOSE
Y.UCAR
C.KATI
S.GURKAN
MOzGUL
ACIKMAN

Ankara Hipdromu (25. Yans Giinii)

1300 Gim
4)19.500 ¢
444854

HP  Son6Y.
97 831315
95 228484
91  0-64718
91 911927
86 605568
84 126176
84 884413
82 361143
81 535535
81 503632
81 083241
79  0-97662
72 436-886
65 851211
65 431391
64 501320

Son Kosu Tarihi

25.05.2023
27.05.2023
27.04.2023
27.05.2023
30.05.2023
25.05.2023
10.05.2023
10.06.2023
27.05.2023
30.05.2023
08.06.2023
30.05.2023
06.06.2023
03.06.2023
31.05.2023
06.06.2023



